Licence Nom Prénom Club "I'D”é':::: Arme g:tn‘:gl‘;’t': SCORE| 11 10 8 Catégorie classement
0956483F LECARDONNEL Jade Archers Du Roy Guillaume 1 BB U18FBB 322 5 11 14 J17_ARCS_NUS_M
0895153T LOTTIN Alexis Les Archers Du Roseau - Erondelle 1 BB U18HBB 264 3 3 17 J17_ARCS_NUS_M
0977878L BIZEAU Ethan Les Archers Des 3 Rivieres - Hirson 1 BB U15HBB 202 1 3 7 J17_ARCS_NUS_M
0950878N GALLOIS Cyrielle La Fleche Airoise 1 BB U18FBB 192 1 5 7 J17_ARCS_NUS_M
00187672 COUTTENIER Arthur Archers Libres Avelin 1 AC U18HAC 149 1 1 6 J17_ARCS_NUS_M
0018770C COUTTENIER Louis Archers Libres Avelin 1 AC U15HAC 112 0 1 4 J17_ARCS_NUS_M
1004450K FLAMANT Tristan Les Renards De Bornel 1 AC U15HAC 66 0 1 2 J17_ARCS_NUS_M
0026904U DILLENSEGER Célia Les Renards De Bornel 17L U15FTL 157 1 0 7 JI7_TL_M
70D07755 THIBAULT Catherine Francs Archers Des Collines 1 BB S2FBB 288 5 9 11 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
0968066W CHARLEYS Cindy La Fleche Airoise 1 BB S2FBB 273 0 6 21 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
0041374X HUBERT Coralie Bezannes Tir A L'arc 1 BB S1FBB 214 1 6 11 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
0947696E MONVOISIN Claudette Les Renards De Bornel 1 BB S2FBB 205 6 0 8 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
72D09346 GODDERIS Severine Francs Archers Des Collines 1¢0 S2FCO 191 0 1 9 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
0061740) FLEURY Sandrine Les Renards De Bornel 1 BB S2FBB 176 0 3 7 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
0985902H DELVALLET Celine Archers Du Roy Guillaume 1 BB S2FBB 173 0 1 6 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
1006265F PONGNIAN Sarah Bezannes Tir A L'arc 1 BB S1FBB 148 1 2 4 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
10184725 PINTO Elodie Bezannes Tir A L'arc 1 BB S1FBB 143 1 2 4 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
0033803T COUTTENIER Sandrine Archers Libres Avelin 1 BB S2FBB 95 1 0 3 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
1037782K BABEL Patricia Bezannes Tir A L'arc 1 BB S2FBB 86 0 1 2 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
0650077F MELIN Benoit Les Archers Du Roseau - Erondelle 1 BB S2HBB 307 6 8 12 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0789852K COSSART Regis Compagnie Amandinoise De Tir A L'arc Nature 1c0 S2HCO 298 2 6 10 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0037331C GUILLAUME Anthony Bezannes Tir A L'arc 1 BB S2HBB 284 4 7 15 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0049460L MONBAILLY Pascal La Fleche Airoise 1 BB S2HBB 271 2 5 18 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
08365715 FASBETER Wilfrid Les Renards De Bornel 1 BB S2HBB 265 1 6 18 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0712140R DUFOUR Valentin Entente Saint Sebastien 1c0 S1HCO 259 3 4 17 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0997165A MAIA Manuel Tir A L'arc De Cannes Ecluse 1c0 S2HCO 259 2 8 12 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
61H07992 TORCK Jean Francs Archers Des Collines 1 BB S3HBB 250 3 4 14 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0944547G BIZEAU Stephane Les Archers Des 3 Rivieres - Hirson 1 BB S2HBB 238 1 4 8 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0693275K LEMERLE Melvin Cie D'arc De Vivieres Ste Clotilde 1 BB S1HBB 233 1 4 8 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0779666N LEMERLE Herve Cie D'arc De Vivieres Ste Clotilde 1 BB S2HBB 220 1 5 7 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0354448V CLAEREBOUT Guillaume Archers Libres Avelin 1 BB S2HBB 206 1 3 10 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0837891B DURAND Vivien Les Renards De Bornel 1 BB S2HBB 203 1 6 9 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0914285N PROVOOST Cedric Cie D'arc De Lille 1 BB S2HBB 201 1 2 10 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0711117D LEPILEUR Fabien Bezannes Tir A L'arc 1 BB S1HBB 192 1 5 7 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0037333E LE HENAFF Maxime Bezannes Tir A L'arc 1 BB S1HBB 192 1 2 12 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0031432R VANHOUTTE Thierry Cysoing Saint Sebastien 1 BB S2HBB 186 1 3 6 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0834139Y FOSSARD Ludovic Archers Du Roy Guillaume 1 BB S2HBB 181 2 0 8 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0057820Y MONBAILLY Enzo La Fleche Airoise 1 BB U21HBB 176 1 2 5 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
1039297R COUTTENIER Frédéric Archers Libres Avelin 1 BB S2HBB 169 0 1 8 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
0916201W DELANNOY Jacques Bezannes Tir A L'arc 1 BB S2HBB 115 0 1 5 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H




0998465N
0006078G
1008959V
01D15073
0960747R
0910517T
0902806L
71D09511]
0006023X
64H02088
0887176X
0011894D
72H09649
05H09380
92H07756
0731091P
74H04172
0697391)
62H00573
0800734N
68H07765
0006172)
0010838F
0842996A
58H03195
61H08123
1002918M
0438916H
0840448F
08533478
0401199L
0058176K
0288561D
0296406F
07358382
0213535D
0640944D
0057956W
1021860A
0018770C
00187672
0956483F

DO REGO
CHEVILLET
COINTOT
VAN DEN WOUWER
SERGENT
DELANNOY
DELMOTTE
BIGOT
CARRARA
VERRIER
DELANNAY
EL SAYED
DEPRAETERE
DELHAYE
DUPONT
BERCHERY
DUTRANOIT
PRISSETTE
TYERS
DELIEGE
DAGRAIN
GILOT
THEVENOT
DUGARDIN
URBAIN
HUON
DELANNOY
PASQUALI
DEFRENE
FLAMANT
LAIGNEL
THAVEAU
DESCAMPS
CHEVALIER
GUYARD
GUCHEZ
MENET
THAVEAU
BECU
COUTTENIER
COUTTENIER
LECARDONNEL

Sylvia
Alice
Barbara
Lieve
Michaelle
Lilou
Helene
Magali
Nolwenn
Serge
Christophe
Ahmed
Eric
Baptiste
Mike
Sullivan
Geoffrey
Olivier
Gérald
David
Benoit
Frédéric
Serge
Eric
Benoit
Eddy
Arthur
Dominique
Etienne
Eric
Amelie
Veronique
Alain
Gilles
Bruno
Freddy
Frederic
Daniel
Maxime
Louis
Arthur
Jade

Tir A L'arc De Cannes Ecluse
Acs Les Carquois De CrEgy
Les Renards De Bornel

Bsv Boogsport Vlaanderen
Les Renards De Bornel
Bezannes Tir A L'arc
Bezannes Tir A L'arc

Francs Archers Des Collines

Cie De St Germain S/morin - Val D'europe

ADR

Archers Libres Avelin
Seclinoise Archerie

Francs Archers Des Collines
Francs Archers Des Collines

Francs Archers Des Collines

Cie De St Germain S/morin - Val D'europe

Francs Archers Des Collines
Archers De La Sambre
Belgique

Archers De La Sambre
Francs Archers Des Collines

Acs Les Carquois De CrEgy

Cie De St Germain S/morin - Val D'europe

Les Renards De Bornel

Francs Archers Des Collines
Francs Archers Des Collines
Archers Libres Avelin

Cie Des Archers De Guignicourt
Bezannes Tir A L'arc

Les Renards De Bornel

Les Archers Du Roseau - Erondelle
Les Renards De Bornel

Saint Sebastien Villeneuvoise
Saint Sebastien Villeneuvoise
Les Renards De Bornel

Saint Sebastien Villeneuvoise
Saint Sebastien Villeneuvoise
Les Renards De Bornel

Archers Libres Avelin

Archers Libres Avelin

Archers Libres Avelin

Archers Du Roy Guillaume

1AC
1AC
1AC
1AC
1AC
1 AD
1 AD
1AC
1AC
1AC
1 AD
1 AD
1AC
1AC
1AC
1AC
1AC
1 AD
1 AD
1 AD
1AC
1AC
1AC
1 AD
1AC
1AC
1 AD
1AC
1 AD
1AC
1TL
1TL
1T
1T
1T
1TL
1TL
1T
1T
2 AC
2 AC
2 BB

S2FAC
S2FAC
S1FAC
S3FAC
S2FAC
S1FAD
S1FAD
S2FAC
S1FAC
S3HAC
S2HAD
S2HAD
U21HAC
S1HAC
S1HAC
S2HAC
S2HAC
S3HAD
S3HAD
S2HAD
S2HAC
S2HAC
S3HAC
S2HAD
S3HAC
S3HAC
S1HAD
S3HAC
S1HAD
S2HAC
S1FTL
S3FTL
S3HTL
S2HTL
S3HTL
S3HTL
S2HTL
S3HTL
SIHTL
U15HAC
U18HAC
U18FBB

237 0 5 14 SCRATCH_INS_F
206 0 3 12 SCRATCH_INS_F
202 1 4 7 SCRATCH_INS_F
202 0 3 9 SCRATCH_INS_F
163 2 0 7 SCRATCH_INS_F
158 0 1 11 SCRATCH_INS_F
119 0 2 3 SCRATCH_INS_F
104 1 2 3 SCRATCH_INS_F
95 0 2 0 SCRATCH_INS_F
292 4 5 16 SCRATCH_INS_H
272 2 12 10 SCRATCH_INS_H
268 3 8 10 SCRATCH_INS_H
268 1 8 14 SCRATCH_INS_H
264 2 6 14 SCRATCH_INS_H
254 3 2 17 SCRATCH_INS_H
251 2 6 8 SCRATCH_INS_H
242 3 1 10 SCRATCH_INS_H
242 2 2 15 SCRATCH_INS_H
241 1 3 15 SCRATCH_INS_H
236 2 3 8 SCRATCH_INS_H
210 0 4 10 SCRATCH_INS_H
201 1 3 10 SCRATCH_INS_H
198 1 0 9 SCRATCH_INS_H
197 2 3 10 SCRATCH_INS_H
177 1 1 6 SCRATCH_INS_H
169 0 0 8 SCRATCH_INS_H
157 1 1 7 SCRATCH_INS_H
146 2 2 2 SCRATCH_INS_H
133 0 1 5 SCRATCH_INS_H
66 0 0 2 SCRATCH_INS_H
253 2 7 12 SCRATCH_TL_F
173 0 4 11 SCRATCH_TL_F
371 11 12 6 SCRATCH_TL_H
370 12 15 11 SCRATCH_TL_H
358 10 7 21 SCRATCH_TL_H
318 3 9 9 SCRATCH_TL_H
318 2 9 22 SCRATCH_TL_H
302 5 7 14 SCRATCH_TL_H
272 4 4 16 SCRATCH_TL_H

J17_ARCS_NUS_M

J17_ARCS_NUS_M

J17_ARCS_NUS_M




0895153T
0385025F
0033803T
0985902H
0041374X
0947696E
10184728
0079201N
0354448V
1039297R
0916201W
0834139Y
0037331C
0030684C
0037333E
0693275K
0779666N
0711117D
0650077F
1031179L
1046698l
0638739G
0031432R
0006023X
0006078G
0902806L
0115073
0731091P
0754911F
0840448F
0887176X
1002918M
0842996A
0771475K
0011894D
0006172)
0463974V
0438916H
0010838F
62H00573
0401199L
0933812N

LOTTIN
BENOIT
COUTTENIER
DELVALLET
HUBERT
MONVOISIN
PINTO
BELAY
CLAEREBOUT
COUTTENIER
DELANNOY
FOSSARD
GUILLAUME
HETMANCZYK
LE HENAFF
LEMERLE
LEMERLE
LEPILEUR
MELIN
SARAVANAN
SARAVANAN
SARAVANAN
VANHOUTTE
CARRARA
CHEVILLET
DELMOTTE
VAN DEN WOUWER
BERCHERY
COHIC
DEFRENE
DELANNAY
DELANNOY
DUGARDIN
DUPRE

EL SAYED
GILOT
GUERIN
PASQUALI
THEVENOT
TYERS
LAIGNEL
VEZARD

Alexis
Celine
Sandrine
Celine
Coralie
Claudette
Elodie
Vincent
Guillaume
Frédéric
Jacques
Ludovic
Anthony
Bruno
Maxime
Melvin
Herve
Fabien
Benoit
John
Lionel
Olivier
Thierry
Nolwenn
Alice
Helene
Lieve
Sullivan
Didier
Etienne
Christophe
Arthur
Eric
Michael
Ahmed
Frédéric
Francois
Dominique
Serge
Gérald
Amelie

Julie

Les Archers Du Roseau - Erondelle
Les Archers De Preaux

Archers Libres Avelin

Archers Du Roy Guillaume
Bezannes Tir A L'arc

Les Renards De Bornel

Bezannes Tir A L'arc

Compagnie D'archers De Rennes
Archers Libres Avelin

Archers Libres Avelin

Bezannes Tir A L'arc

Archers Du Roy Guillaume
Bezannes Tir A L'arc

Arc Club De Wingles

Bezannes Tir A L'arc

Cie D'arc De Vivieres Ste Clotilde
Cie D'arc De Vivieres Ste Clotilde
Bezannes Tir A L'arc

Les Archers Du Roseau - Erondelle
Les Archers De Beauchamp

Saint Sebastien Villeneuvoise

Les Archers De St Prix

Cysoing Saint Sebastien

Cie De St Germain S/morin - Val D'europe
Acs Les Carquois De CrEgy
Bezannes Tir A L'arc

Bsv Boogsport Vlaanderen

Cie De St Germain S/morin - Val D'europe
Acs Les Carquois De CrEgy
Bezannes Tir A L'arc

Archers Libres Avelin

Archers Libres Avelin

Les Renards De Bornel

Les Archers De L'ecrevisse
Seclinoise Archerie

Acs Les Carquois De CrEgy

Saint Sebastien Villeneuvoise

Cie Des Archers De Guignicourt
Cie De St Germain S/morin - Val D'europe
Belgique

Les Archers Du Roseau - Erondelle

Archers Escaudinois

BB
co
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NN NN NN DNDN

BB

2 AC
2 AC
2 AD
2 AC
2 AC
2 AD
2 AD
2 AD
2 AD
2 AD
2 AC
2 AD
2 AC
2 AD
2 AC
2 AC
2 AD
2TL
2TL

U18HBB
S2FCO
S2FBB
S2FBB
S1FBB
S2FBB
S1FBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S1HBB
S1HBB
S2HBB
S1HBB
S2HBB
S1HBB
S1HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S1FAC
S2FAC
S1FAD
S3FAC
S2HAC
S2HAD
S1HAD
S2HAD
S1HAD
S2HAD
S2HAC
S2HAD
S2HAC
S2HAD
S3HAC
S3HAC
S3HAD
S1FTL
SIFTL

J17_ARCS_NUS_M

SCRATCH_BB_CO_F

SCRATCH_BB_CO_F

SCRATCH_BB_CO_F

SCRATCH_BB_CO_F

SCRATCH_BB_CO_F

SCRATCH_BB_CO_F

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_BB_CO_H

SCRATCH_INS_F

SCRATCH_INS_F

SCRATCH_INS_F

SCRATCH_INS_F

SCRATCH_INS_H

SCRATCH_INS_H

SCRATCH_INS_H

SCRATCH_INS_H

SCRATCH_INS_H

SCRATCH_INS_H

SCRATCH_INS_H

SCRATCH_INS_H

SCRATCH_INS_H

SCRATCH_INS_H

SCRATCH_INS_H

SCRATCH_INS_H

SCRATCH_INS_H

SCRATCH_TL_F

SCRATCH_TL_F




1021860A
0343650H
0018578U
0296406F
0329928T
0337416G
0451625X
0459918L
0322642Y
0640944D
0917886C
00395158
0808065G
0867103D
0592971)

0934916N
0441943Y
0000572X
0999400E
0038428V
0959576T
0979662A
1036813D
0902307U
10154780
0038116F
1019576E
0016438T
0001156G
0288149F
0385025F
0947696E
1036808Y
0061740)

0670281S
0789852K
0756762T
0836571S
0837891B
1046698l

1031179L
0997165A

BECU

BENOIT
BERTAINCHANT
CHEVALIER
DELATTRE
DUBOIS
HENNEAU
HENNEAU
LEGER
MENET
MORET
OFFROY
OTTO
SECEMBER
SIMON
CARBONNET
GODIN

SAW
VANTHUYNE
WOJCIECHOWSKI
DENEUBOURG
ROUSSEL
CAPECCHI
LEFEBVRE-BRUNIN
VANCOETSEM
FLANQUART
CAMBIER

YOS

DEBYSER
BRAUD
BENOIT
MONVOISIN
CAPECCHI
FLEURY
DARGENT
COSSART
BASUIAU
FASBETER
DURAND
SARAVANAN
SARAVANAN
MAIA

Maxime
Joel
Laurent
Gilles
Francois
Johann
Jean-pierre
Pierre
Christophe
Frederic
Franck
Cédric
Olivier
Hugo
Marc
Stephane
Nicolas
Matthew
Arnaud
Jean-baptiste
Steve
Francois
Clarice
Tiffen
Bastien
Anne Sophie
David
Maximilien
Come
Viviane
Celine
Claudette
Caroline
Sandrine
Armando
Regis

Eric

Wilfrid
Vivien
Lionel
John

Manuel

Archers Libres Avelin

Les Archers De Preaux

Arc Club De Wingles

Saint Sebastien Villeneuvoise

Assoc. Des Archers De Marly

Archers Escaudinois

Archers Escaudinois

Archers Escaudinois

Archers De Draveil Senart Val De Seine
Saint Sebastien Villeneuvoise

Les Archers De L'ecrevisse

La FIEche Onnaingeoise

La FIEche Onnaingeoise

Arc Club De Wingles

Archers De Draveil Senart Val De Seine
Cie Archers St Sebastien

Association Tir A L Arc Wattrelos

Saint Sebastien Villeneuvoise
Association Tir A L Arc Wattrelos
Association Tir A L Arc Wattrelos

Ste Des Archers De St Amand

Saint Sebastien Villeneuvoise

Cie Archers De Bavay Romaine

Cie Archers St Sebastien

Association Tir A L Arc Wattrelos
Cysoing Saint Sebastien

Cysoing Saint Sebastien

Saint Sebastien Villeneuvoise

Saint Sebastien Villeneuvoise

Union Des Archers - Villers Bretonneux
Les Archers De Preaux

Les Renards De Bornel

Cie Archers De Bavay Romaine

Les Renards De Bornel

Compagnie Des Archers Anzinois
Compagnie Amandinoise De Tir A L'arc Nature
Union Des Archers - Villers Bretonneux
Les Renards De Bornel

Les Renards De Bornel

Saint Sebastien Villeneuvoise

Les Archers De Beauchamp

Tir A L'arc De Cannes Ecluse

2TL
2TL
2TL
2TL
2TL
2TL
2TL
2TL
2TL
2TL
2TL
2TL
2TL
2TL
2TL
3TL
3TL
3TL
3TL
3TL
3TL
3 AC
3TL
3TL
3TL
3TL
3TL
3TL
3TL

co
BB
BB
BB
BB
co
co
BB
BB
BB
BB

w W w w w w w www ww

co

SIHTL
S3HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL
S3HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL
S2HTL
SIHTL
SIHTL
U21HTL
SIHTL
DHTL
DHTL
DHTL
DHTL
DHTL
DFTL
DHTL
DFTL
DFTL
DHTL
DFTL
DHTL
U15HTL
U18HTL
S3FCO
S2FCO
S2FBB
S2FBB
S2FBB
S1HBB
S2HCO
S2HCO
S2HBB
S2HBB
S1HBB
S1HBB
S2HCO

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

SCRATCH_TL_H

289 4 8 15 DV_TIR_LIBRE
284 2 8 14 DV_TIR_LIBRE
275 4 8 12 DV_TIR_LIBRE
249 2 4 11 DV_TIR_LIBRE
245 1 4 13 DV_TIR_LIBRE
244 1 3 11 DV_TIR_LIBRE
232 2 4 DV_TIR_LIBRE
204 0 2 13 DV_TIR_LIBRE
202 2 3 10 DV_TIR_LIBRE
194 3 3 7 DV_TIR_LIBRE
176 0 2 8 DV_TIR_LIBRE
114 0 2 3 DV_TIR_LIBRE
276 1 7 15 J17_TL_M

241 5 3 12 J17_TL_M

289 6 4 7 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
270 2 4 16 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
244 3 7 7 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
235 1 4 13 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
169 1 4 6 SCRATCH_BB_CO_F
322 4 11 16 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
308 7 9 12 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
302 7 7 14 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
285 2 10 17 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
260 2 3 16 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
254 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
250 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
234 1 7 12 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H




0712140R
0015256H
0354448V
0031432R
0879528)

60H08651
0006078G
0998465N
70D01497
1008959V
0960747R
97D03285
07D9553

0006023X
75D5029

93D09552
0011894D
64H01498
0731091P
0887176X
53H02240
0006172)

0754911F
0842996A

DUFOUR
RINGOT
CLAEREBOUT
VANHOUTTE
DUFOUR
SARAVANAN
CHEVILLET
DO REGO
TOUSSAINT
COINTOT
SERGENT
DANSETTE
LAUTE
CARRARA
CHIMOT
BRAAT

EL SAYED
BUNGENEERS
BERCHERY
DELANNAY
MAQUET
GILOT
COHIC
DUGARDIN

Valentin
Raphael
Guillaume
Thierry
Jean-louis
Olivier
Alice
Sylvia
Mireille
Barbara
Michaelle
Ludivine
Lisa
Nolwenn
Florence
Jessica
Ahmed
Daniel
Sullivan
Christophe
Gilbert
Frédéric
Didier

Eric

Entente Saint Sebastien
Compagnie Des Archers Anzinois
Archers Libres Avelin

Cysoing Saint Sebastien

La Fleche Hautmontoise

les archers de St Prix

Acs Les Carquois De CrEgy

Tir A L'arc De Cannes Ecluse

Cap

Les Renards De Bornel

Les Renards De Bornel

Belgique

Cad 310 Wodecq

Cie De St Germain S/morin - Val D'europe
Cad 310 Wodecq

Cad 310 Wodecq

Seclinoise Archerie

Cap

Cie De St Germain S/morin - Val D'europe
Archers Libres Avelin

Adr

Acs Les Carquois De CrEgy

Acs Les Carquois De CrEgy

Les Renards De Bornel

3 CO
3 BB
3 BB
3 BB
3 BB
3 BB
3 AC
3 AC
3 AC
3 AC
3 AC
3 AD
3 AD
3 AC
3 AD
3 AD
3 AD
3 AD
3 AC
3 AD
3 AC
3 AC
3 AD
3 AD

S1HCO
S2HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S3HBB
S2HBB
S2FAC
S2FAC
S2FAC
S1FAC
S2FAC
S1FAD
U21FAD
S1FAC
S2FAD
S1FAD
S2HAD
S3HAD
S2HAC
S2HAD
S3HAC
S2HAC
S2HAD
S2HAD

232 4 2 11 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
230 1 6 13 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
207 0 4 9 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
189 1 2 6 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
154 0 1 9 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
150 SCRATCH_BB_CO_H
244 3 2 12 SCRATCH_INS_F
229 0 4 13 SCRATCH_INS_F
196 0 3 7 SCRATCH_INS_F
195 1 2 9 SCRATCH_INS_F
189 2 2 9 SCRATCH_INS_F
114 0 1 5 SCRATCH_INS_F
111 0 3 1 SCRATCH_INS_F
89 0 1 3 SCRATCH_INS_F
87 0 2 1 SCRATCH_INS_F
86 1 0 0 SCRATCH_INS_F
293 2 10 14 SCRATCH_INS_H
252 2 6 10 SCRATCH_INS_H
251 2 6 13 SCRATCH_INS_H
250 4 5 12 SCRATCH_INS_H
243 3 2 15 SCRATCH_INS_H
237 1 5 6 SCRATCH_INS_H
221 4 12 SCRATCH_INS_H
219 4 3 10 SCRATCH_INS_H




